
JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

TERM JANUARY 7, 2013 TO JANUARY 2, 2017 (Amended September 19, 2016)

Linda A. Abbott 53 Laurel Street 203-469-2734 l.abbott@snet.net

Richard Angiollo 23 Russo Avenue 203-467-8511 richard.angiollo@att.net

Janet A. Cianelli 310 Short Beach Road 203-467-8601 janetcianelli@aol.com

Noreen E. Clough 32 Chidsey Avenue 203-468-9660

Susan Colangelo 348 Coe Avenue 203-469-1075 Sunshine51157@hotmail.com

Clara L. DiMartino 1270 North High St. 203-468-1866 clara.dimartino@gmail.com

Peggy D. Hackett 24 Wilkenda Ave. 203-466-0911 hacknine@gmail.com

Loria S. Jaffe 149 Mill Street 203-500-4865

Frank J. Kolb, Jr. 8 Erico Drive 203-469-4475 fjk@ehlaw.com

Carmel Limoncelli 245 Mansfield Gr. Rd. 203-469-7384 hotgramcarm@aol.com

Carol A. Massaro 26 Damen Drive 203-467-7794 cmassaro@marcuslawfirm.com

Stacy L. Monico 11 Cortina Road 203-466-2003 joestacym@yahoo.com

Kristen C. O’Donnell 21 Nicholas Dr. 203-232-6969 kristen-o’donnell46@yahoo.com

Linda F. Parente 7 Farm River Road 203-469-0077 ctapfinder2@aol.com

Samantha A. Parlato 470 Thompson Ave. 203-466-2373 saddie96@sbcglobal.net

John A. Sargent 45 Edgemere Road 203-843-2502 jsargent1@live.com

Betsy Irene Segui 99F Hemingway Ave. 203-859-0822 bsegu1@unh.newhaven.edu

Magdalen P. Sparaco 215 Eddon Drive 203-467-4998 dileast@aol.com

Paula E. Sullo 35 Lenox Street 203-466-0437 ps.frankbonito@gmail.com

Kristen L. Vineyard 525 Thompson Ave. 203-469-6546 kvineyard106@comcast.net

Sandra A. Woodhouse 612 Bradley Street 203-415-7819 sassandy10@att.net

Sandra K. Wright 4 Martin Road 203-469-7893

mailto:janetcianelli@aol.com
mailto:hotgramcarm@aol.com
mailto:kvineyard106@comcast.net

